FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECURITIES

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number: 0287 Expires: November 30, 2011 Estimated average burden hours per 0.5

or Title Number

Shares

Expiration

OMB APPROVAL

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Check this box if no

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of

		1935	5 or Sect	ion 30(l	n) of the	ln'	vestme	ent C	Compan	y Act of 1940	1						
(Print or Type Responses) 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person - Walker Gordon 2. Issuer Name Symbol ALICO INC [all					I Ticker	or Tr		5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner				to					
(Last) (First) (Middle) 6212 BISHOP BOULEVARD				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/05/2012					į					_			
(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(State)		(Zip)	Table	I - Non-	Der	ivative	Secu	rities Ac Own	quired, Dispos							
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	Date	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ed 3. Date, if Transaction Code (Instr. 8)			4. Securities Acquired (Disposed ((Instr. 3, 4)		A) or of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned	Forn Dire	n: ct (D)	Beneficia Ownersh	ct al			
					Code		Amoun	(A) or (D)		Following Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 3 and 4	(I) (Inst	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	ct (Instr. 4)				
Alico Inc. Common Stock, Pa Value \$1.00		12	07/05/20	012	Α		720	Α	\$ 23.455	15,636	D						
	Report on a so	•		ach clas	s of secu	ritie	s										
	, 0111100 011001	.,	<u></u>				informa require	tion d to	containe respond	nd to the collect d in this form a unless the form control numbe	are not n displ		SEC 14 (9-0				
	Tal		Derivative (<i>e.g.</i> , puts							neficially Own curities)	ed						-
Security	Conversion D	Conversion Date (Month/D Price of Derivative		saction 3A. Deemed 4 Execution Date, if T			ransaction Number of		Number of Derivative Securities Acquired A) or Disposed of (D) Instr. 3,	6. Date Exerciand Expiration (Month/Day/Y	n Date	Amo Und Sec	itle and bunt of lerlying urities tr. 3 and		9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)
													Amount				

Date

Exercisable Date

Reporting Owners

Banastina Osmas Nama / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Walker Gordon 6212 BISHOP BOULEVARD DALLAS, TX 75205	Х						

Signatures

Gordon Walker	07/06/2012
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Remarks:

These shares were issued under the 2008 Incentive Equity Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.